
PTR Time Trials
Tuesday, February 10
Parkview
Thursday, February 19
PTR Open 1
Wednesday, February 25
PTR Open 2
Wednesday, March 4
Jerry Arnold Invite (Mill Creek)
Saturday, March 7
Norcross
Wednesday, March 11
Big Orange Relays (Parkview)
Friday, March 13
PTR Thursday Nigh Smackdown
Thursday, March 19
TBA
Tuesday, March 24 or Wednesday, March 25
Gwinnett County Championships (Mill Creek)
Saturday, March 28
JV County (Mountain View)
Wednesday, April 1
PTR Tax Day Open
 Wednesday, April 15
Region 7 Championship (Peachtree Ridge)
Tuesday, April 21
Wednesday, April 22
Sectionals
Satruday, May 2
GHSA State Championship
Thursday, May 7
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